SPECIFICATION SHEET
R
eceip
t/K
itch
en
 P
rin

TM-L90 Plus-i LFC Printer, Thermal roll paper (starter roll for
operation check), User guide, Power supply with AC cable
Ordering Information*
Direct Connect C31C412A7481
Also Available:
Multi-Station (Dual) C31C412A7471
Multi-Station (3 Station)  C31C412A7461
Multi-Station (4 Station)  C31C412A7451
KDS Extension Box KD-IB01 C32C8240701
Epson-tested Media
For information about Epson Tested Media, visit